IRYD

5.01.2025

12.01.2025

19.01.2025

2.02.2025

9.02.2025

16.02.2025

Damian
Olow

Mateusz
Saladonis

Kamil
Chilinski

Szymon
Tylenda

Tomasz
Makowski

Zbigniew
Litwinski

Krystian
Wrobel

FC
DUBENINKI

5.01.2025

12.01.2025

19.01.2025

2.02.2025

9.02.2025

16.02.2025

Kamil
Lapinski

Aron
Roézanski

Filip
Grzenda

Mitosz
Mankowski

Dominik
Osinski

Dominik
Kondracki




15
PPLOT

5.01.2025

12.01.2025

19.01.2025

2.02.2025

9.02.2025

16.02.2025

Michat
Nowak

Michat
Angielczyk

Mateusz
Kulak

Kacper

Walendykiewicz

Gabriel
Bukowski

Mateusz
Pojawis

Maciej
Cichocki

F.ukasz
Romanowski

Maciej
Cichocki

1S7

5.01.2025

12.01.2025

19.01.2025

2.02.2025

9.02.2025

16.02.2025

Bartosz
Holdynski

Gabriel
Brzezinski

Wiktor
Nawrocki

Michat
Kuptel

Bartosz
Kalinowski

Jakub
Tomaszuk




GOLDBALL

5.01.2025

12.01.2025

19.01.2025

2.02.2025

9.02.2025

16.02.2025

Przemystaw
Stabinski

Kryspin
Tylenda

Piotr
Kniza

Sylwester
Cwikowski

Mieczystaw
Cwikowski

Dariusz
Augustynowicz




